FN2930
Rev 6.00
May 23, 2013
HS-26CT32RH,  HS-26CT32EH
Radiation Hardened Quad Differential Line Receivers
 DATASHEET
The Intersil HS-26CT32RH, HS-26CT32EH are differential line
receivers designed for digital data transmission over balanced

DIN CIN CIN BIN BIN AIN AIN
+ -+ -+ -+ -
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
(Note 1)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
5962F9563101QEC HS1-26CT32RH-8 Q 5962F95 63101QEC -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9563101QXC HS9-26CT32RH-8 Q 5962F95 63101QXC -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9563101V9A HS0-26CT32RH-Q -55 to +125 Die
HS0-26CT32RH/SAMPLE HS0-26CT32RH/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962F9563101VEC HS1-26CT32RH-Q Q 5962F95 63101VEC -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9563101VXC HS9-26CT32RH-Q Q 5962F95 63101VXC -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9563102VXC HS9-26CT32EH-Q Q 5962F95 63102VXC -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS1-26CT32RH/PROTO HS1-26CT32RH/PROTO HS1- 26CT32RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
HS9-26CT32RH/PROTO HS9-26CT32RH/PROTO HS9- 26CT32RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9563102VEC HS1-26CT32EH-Q Q 5962F95 63102VEC -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
FN2930 Rev 6.00 Page 1 of 3
May 23, 2013
HS-26CT32RH,  HS-26CT32EH
Intersil products are manufactured, assembled and tested utilizing ISO9001 quality systems as noted
in the quality certifications found at www.intersil.com/en/support/qualandreliability.html
Intersil products are sold by description only. Intersil may modify the circuit design and/or specifications of products at any time without notice, provided that such
modification does not, in Intersil's sole judgment, affect the form, fit or function of the product. Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that datasheets are
current before placing orders. Information furnished by Intersil is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Intersil or its
subsidiaries for its use; nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Intersil or its subsidiaries.
For information regarding Intersil Corporation and its products, see www.intersil.com
For additional products, see www.intersil.com/en/products.html
© Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2000-2013. All Rights Reserved.
All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
5962F9563102VXC HS9-26CT32EH-Q Q 5962F95 63102VXC -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9563102V9A HS0-26CT32EH-Q -55 to +125 Die
5962F9563101VYC HS9G-26CT32RH-Q (Note2) Q 5962F95 63101VYC -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS9G-26CT32RH/PROTO HS9G-26CT32RH/PROTO (Note 2) HS9G-26CT32RH/PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.